
Adszolút            
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 49 F C 2 Szanazug Locskai Mihály Polgár Ferenc   10:54:27 14:49:05 3:54:38
2 24 F C 4 DSE Kiskunlacháza Varga Zoltán Sándor Dániel Sváb István Szabó Attila 10:54:27 14:58:26 4:03:59
3 52 F C 3 Weking SE Kovács Károly Horváth Attila Tóth Roland 10:39:46 14:52:58 4:13:12
4 15 F C 3 DSE Kiskunl. Kovács József Csákó István Földi Viktor  10:31:17 14:45:30 4:14:13
5 74 F C 3  Takács Attila Pamuki Zsolt Ágota Csaba  11:00:48 15:25:02 4:24:14
6 71 F K 1 DSE Kiskunlacháza Sándor Tamás    10:55:05 15:20:50 4:25:45
7 70 F K 2 DSE Kiskunlacháza Fehér László Fehér Bendegúz   10:55:05 15:20:50 4:25:45
8 41 F C 2 Csepel Tóth János Jáger Attila   10:54:27 15:22:10 4:27:43
9 26 F C 2 Szabadcsapatok Széles Tamás Medveczky Imre   11:00:46 15:32:30 4:31:44

10 27 F C 4 Kormorán Bálint László Aradi Róbert Gérnyi Péter Skoda Tamás 10:08:17 14:43:10 4:34:53
11 29 V C 4 Weking SE Halász Krisztina Imre Ándrás Tóth Tamás Horváth László 10:37:45 15:13:08 4:35:23
12 12 F C 3 Kormorán Bálint Zsolt Láposa János Soós Károly  10:09:52 14:46:25 4:36:33
13 18 V C 2 DSE Kiskunlacháza Aipli Sándor Aipliné Tóth Ilona   10:20:19 14:57:37 4:37:18
14 59 F C 2 Vadkacsa Pallagi Ervin Dr. Urbán Tibor   10:00:40 14:42:42 4:42:02
15 11 V C 4 Kormorán Vass Péter Márton László Bérdiné Vass Zsuzsanna Bakó Krisztián 10:07:07 14:49:53 4:42:46
16 21 F K 2  Németh László Horváth János   9:55:53 14:38:41 4:42:48
17 4 F K 2 Weking SE Karvalics Balázs Sibiczky Tamás   10:05:55 14:48:48 4:42:53
18 48 F C 4 MVSE Junior Németh Benedek Ábrahám Dániel Cseh Dániel Mihalcsik András 10:14:10 14:59:16 4:45:06
19 8 F K 1 M. Team Mézes Pál    9:55:42 14:45:20 4:49:38
20 13 F K 1 PUNCI FC. Sallai Krisztián    10:06:54 14:56:49 4:49:55
21 22 F K 1 M. Team Mézes Péter    9:55:32 14:45:40 4:50:08
22 44 F C 1 Mozgástér Egyesület Kakas Tamás    11:08:00 15:58:18 4:50:18
23 10 V C 2 HASE Gál Attila Nádasi Emôke   10:03:55 14:54:45 4:50:50
24 58 F K 1  Mihócza Ákos    9:59:40 14:51:37 4:51:57
25 56 F K 2  Hodossy Sándor Széplaki Tamás   10:26:30 15:19:05 4:52:35
26 3 F K 1 Szigetszentmikló Potondi László    10:07:02 15:02:42 4:55:40
27 34 F C 1 Mozgástér Egyesület Pobori Krisztián    11:08:00 16:04:48 4:56:48
28 83 F C 1 Faltusz Team Faltusz Róbert    11:08:00 16:06:06 4:58:06
29 33 F C 2 Bayou Bönhô Mikesi Sándor Csaba Zimits Péter   10:41:21 15:43:07 5:01:46
30 30 F C 1 Vizivándor Sásdi László    10:10:35 15:14:15 5:03:40
31 53 V C 2  Varga Nina Varga Béla   10:30:35 15:35:47 5:05:12
32 78 V C 3 Szigetszentmikló Molnárka Tünde Maróti István Fodor Tibor  10:22:00 15:27:45 5:05:45
33 1 F K 1 Dombóvári Hangulat SE Horváth Csaba    10:06:29 15:12:52 5:06:23
34 28 F C 4 MVSE Junior Csécs Péter Gazdag István Kovalszky Márk Cseh Tamás 10:13:23 15:19:56 5:06:33
35 38 F K 1  Ôri Zsolt    10:08:41 15:15:46 5:07:05
36 50 V C 4 MVSE Junior Gazdag Edit Kenese Dávid Resch Réka Takács László 10:36:13 15:43:53 5:07:40
37 5 V K 2 DSE Kiskunlacháza Bak István Bak Istvánné   10:13:13 15:21:50 5:08:37
38 42 F K 2 AVSE Havas Péter Szabó Gergely   10:25:00 15:35:37 5:10:37
39 20 V C 2 Vadkacsa Szokán Erika Beszterczei Csaba   10:39:00 15:52:35 5:13:35
40 84 F C 2  Mikó Márton Dr. Mikó Tivadar   9:56:59 15:11:16 5:14:17
41 40 V C 2 Mozgástér Egyesület Pozsonyi Gabriella Zalavári Péter   10:34:05 15:50:55 5:16:50
42 39 F C 2 Peti és Laci Vizi SE Terjék Péter Bacskó László   10:27:16 15:44:47 5:17:31
43 77 F K 1 Szigetszentmiklós Víg Géza    10:07:47 15:27:08 5:19:21
44 16 F K 1  Hideg Máté    10:07:20 15:30:02 5:22:42
45 43 F C 3 Vadkacsa Bendl Mátyás Cservenszky Áron Cservenszky János  10:03:22 15:31:43 5:28:21
46 46 V C 3  Andorka Mátyás Farkas Petra Svéd Tamás  10:56:43 16:29:53 5:33:10
47 82 V C 2 Vadkacsa Kapuvári Luca Fruzsina Pereházy Gergely   10:15:42 15:49:06 5:33:24
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48 17 F K 1 Kormorán Stift Zoltán Angelico    10:07:36 15:44:48 5:37:12
49 2 F K 1  Kapitány József    10:00:30 15:37:56 5:37:26
50 9 F K 2 EDVE Ifj. Egyesület Juhász Levente Hideg Márk   10:06:10 15:46:08 5:39:58
51 99 V C 3 Szent Jupát Bájhóber Martin Balogh Zoltán Zalavári Eszter  10:19:00 16:00:43 5:41:43
52 88 F C 2 Lazafröccs Farkas Csaba Farkas Máté   9:58:40 15:41:25 5:42:45
53 7 V C 2  Barna Györgyi Gebhardt Csaba   10:22:47 16:05:56 5:43:09
54 85 F C 2 Bayou Bönhô Dienes András Kovács Richard   10:43:18 16:29:53 5:46:35
55 55 F C 1 Vadkacsa Horváth Géza    9:58:50 15:49:37 5:50:47
56 100 V C 4 Szent Jupát Nagy Levente Dékány Adrienn Papp Lajos Kapitány Ferenc 10:16:38 16:10:54 5:54:16
57 45 V C 2 Szabadcsapatok Gerencsér István Komjáti Szilvia   10:19:53 16:17:13 5:57:20
58 14 F K 1 PUNCI FC. Göttl József    10:06:10 16:06:06 5:59:56
59 97 F C 1 DSE Kiskunlacháza Rapcsák László    11:08:00 17:25:00 6:17:00
60 47 F C 3 Weking SE Léhárt István Pásti Zsolt Lillik Zoltán  10:25:57 16:48:30 6:22:33
61 19 F C 2 Vadkacsa Pikó Dániel Wahr Mátyás   10:45:08 17:16:34 6:31:26
62 32 V C 2 Bayou Bönhô Gáspár Zoltán Szamosi Zsuzsanna   11:00:30 17:36:00 6:35:30
63 23 V C 3 Szabadcsapatok Nagy Tibor György Angella Ács János  10:48:05 17:27:00 6:38:55
64 69 F C 2 Hódító Hódok Szép Balázs Dienes Tamás   10:55:33 17:36:00 6:40:27
65 35 N C 2  Lautner Gabó Csikós Nóri   10:28:43 17:30:00 7:01:17
66 25 F C 2 BUKFENC Nemes Balázs Pónya Péter   10:14:45 17:16:35 7:01:50
67 6 F K 1 egyéni Körmend Haugénesz Károly    10:17:26 17:20:25 7:02:59
68 80 F C 3 Szabadcsapatok Kisgyörgy Máté    10:47:12 18:00:00 Feladta
69 63 F C 3 Szabadcsapatok Széles Levente Joó Balázs Kerékgyártó Ádám  10:45:47 18:00:00 Feladta

Kajak 1            
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 71 F K 1 DSE Kiskunlacháza Sándor Tamás    10:55:05 15:20:50 4:25:45
2 8 F K 1 M. Team Mézes Pál    9:55:42 14:45:20 4:49:38
3 13 F K 1 PUNCI FC. Sallai Krisztián    10:06:54 14:56:49 4:49:55
4 22 F K 1 M. Team Mézes Péter    9:55:32 14:45:40 4:50:08
5 58 F K 1  Mihócza Ákos    9:59:40 14:51:37 4:51:57
6 3 F K 1 Szigetszentmikló Potondi László    10:07:02 15:02:42 4:55:40
7 1 F K 1 Dombóvári Hangulat SE Horváth Csaba    10:06:29 15:12:52 5:06:23
8 38 F K 1  Ôri Zsolt    10:08:41 15:15:46 5:07:05
9 77 F K 1 Szigetszentmiklós Víg Géza    10:07:47 15:27:08 5:19:21

10 16 F K 1  Hideg Máté    10:07:20 15:30:02 5:22:42
11 17 F K 1 Kormorán Stift Zoltán Angelico    10:07:36 15:44:48 5:37:12
12 2 F K 1  Kapitány József    10:00:30 15:37:56 5:37:26
13 14 F K 1 PUNCI FC. Göttl József    10:06:10 16:06:06 5:59:56
14 6 F K 1 egyéni Körmend Haugénesz Károly    10:17:26 17:20:25 7:02:59

Kajak 2            
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 70 F K 2 DSE Kiskunlacháza Fehér László Fehér Bendegúz   10:55:05 15:20:50 4:25:45
2 21 F K 2  Németh László Horváth János   9:55:53 14:38:41 4:42:48
3 4 F K 2 Weking SE Sibinger Tamás Karvalics Balázs   10:05:55 14:48:48 4:42:53
4 56 F K 2  Hodossy Sándor Széplaki Tamás   10:26:30 15:19:05 4:52:35
5 42 F K 2 AVSE Havas Péter Szabó Gergely   10:25:00 15:35:37 5:10:37
6 9 F K 2 EDVE Ifj. Egyesület Juhász Levente Hideg Márk   10:06:10 15:46:08 5:39:58
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Kajak vegyes 2          
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 5 V K 2 DSE Kiskunlacháza Bak István Bak Istvánné   10:13:13 15:21:50 5:08:37

Kenu 1            
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 44 F C 1 Mozgástér Egyesület Kakas Tamás    11:08:00 15:58:18 4:50:18
2 34 F C 1 Mozgástér Egyesület Pobori Krisztián    11:08:00 16:04:48 4:56:48
3 83 F C 1 Faltusz Team Faltusz Róbert    11:08:00 16:06:06 4:58:06
4 30 F C 1 Vizivándor Sásdi László    10:10:35 15:14:15 5:03:40
5 55 F C 1 Vadkacsa Horváth Géza    9:58:50 15:49:37 5:50:47
6 97 F C 1 DSE Kiskunlacháza Rapcsák László    11:08:00 17:25:00 6:17:00

Kenu 2            
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 49 F C 2 Szanazug Locskai Mihály Polgár Ferenc   10:54:27 14:49:05 3:54:38
2 41 F C 2 Csepel Tóth János Jáger Attila   10:54:27 15:22:10 4:27:43
3 26 F C 2 Szabadcsapatok Széles Tamás Medveczky Imre   11:00:46 15:32:30 4:31:44
4 59 F C 2 Vadkacsa Pallagi Ervin Dr. Urbán Tibor   10:00:40 14:42:42 4:42:02
5 33 F C 2 Bayou Bönhô Mikesi Sándor Csaba Zimits Péter   10:41:21 15:43:07 5:01:46
6 84 F C 2  Mikó Márton Dr. Mikó Tivadar   9:56:59 15:11:16 5:14:17
7 39 F C 2 Peti és Laci Vizi SE Terjék Péter Bacskó László   10:27:16 15:44:47 5:17:31
8 88 F C 2 Lazafröccs Farkas Csaba Farkas Máté   9:58:40 15:41:25 5:42:45
9 85 F C 2 Bayou Bönhô Dienes András Kovács Richard   10:43:18 16:29:53 5:46:35

10 19 F C 2 Vadkacsa Pikó Dániel Wahr Mátyás   10:45:08 17:16:34 6:31:26
11 69 F C 2 Hódító Hódok Szép Balázs Dienes Tamás   10:55:33 17:36:00 6:40:27
12 25 F C 2 BUKFENC Nemes Balázs Pónya Péter   10:14:45 17:16:35 7:01:50

Kenu 3            
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 52 F C 3 Weking SE Kovács Károly Horváth Attila Tóth Roland  10:39:46 14:52:58 4:13:12
2 15 F C 3 DSE Kiskunlacháza Kovács József Csákó István Földi Viktor  10:31:17 14:45:30 4:14:13
3 74 F C 3  Takács Attila Pamuki Zsolt Ágota Csaba  11:00:48 15:25:02 4:24:14
4 12 F C 3 Kormorán Bálint Zsolt Láposa János Soós Károly  10:09:52 14:46:25 4:36:33
5 43 F C 3 Vadkacsa Bendl Mátyás Cservenszky Áron Cservenszky János  10:03:22 15:31:43 5:28:21
6 47 F C 3 Weking SE Léhárt István Pásti Zsolt Lillik Zoltán  10:25:57 16:48:30 6:22:33
7 80 F C 3 Szabadcsapatok Kisgyörgy Máté    10:47:12 18:00:00 Feladta
8 63 F C 3 Szabadcsapatok Széles Levente Joó Balázs Kerékgyártó Ádám  10:45:47 18:00:00 Feladta

Kenu 4            
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 24 F C 4 DSE Kiskunlacháza Varga Zoltán Sándor Dániel Sváb István Szabó Attila 10:54:27 14:58:26 4:03:59
2 27 F C 4 Kormorán Bálint László Aradi Róbert Gérnyi Péter Skoda Tamás 10:08:17 14:43:10 4:34:53
3 48 F C 4 MVSE Junior Németh Benedek Ábrahám Dániel Cseh Dániel Mihalcsik András 10:14:10 14:59:16 4:45:06
4 28 F C 4 MVSE Junior Csécs Péter Gazdag István Kovalszky Márk Cseh Tamás 10:13:23 15:19:56 5:06:33

Kenu vegyes 2          
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ
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1 18 V C 2 DSE Kiskunlacháza Aipli Sándor Aipliné Tóth Ilona   10:20:19 14:57:37 4:37:18
2 10 V C 2 HASE Gál Attila Nádasi Emôke   10:03:55 14:54:45 4:50:50
3 53 V C 2  Varga Nina Varga Béla   10:30:35 15:35:47 5:05:12
4 20 V C 2 Vadkacsa Szokán Erika Beszterczei Csaba   10:39:00 15:52:35 5:13:35
5 40 V C 2 Mozgástér Egyesület Pozsonyi Gabriella Zalavári Péter   10:34:05 15:50:55 5:16:50
6 82 V C 2 Vadkacsa Kapuvári Luca Fruzsina Pereházy Gergely   10:15:42 15:49:06 5:33:24
7 7 V C 2  Barna Györgyi Gebhardt Csaba   10:22:47 16:05:56 5:43:09
8 45 V C 2 Szabadcsapatok Gerencsér István Komjáti Szilvia   10:19:53 16:17:13 5:57:20
9 32 V C 2 Bayou Bönhô Gáspár Zoltán Szamosi Zsuzsanna   11:00:30 17:36:00 6:35:30

Kenu vegyes 3          
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 78 V C 3 Szigetszentmikló Molnárka Tünde Maróti István Fodor Tibor  10:22:00 15:27:45 5:05:45
2 46 V C 3  Andorka Mátyás Farkas Petra Svéd Tamás  10:56:43 16:29:53 5:33:10
3 99 V C 3 Szent Jupát Bájhóber Martin Balogh Zoltán Zalavári Eszter  10:19:00 16:00:43 5:41:43
4 23 V C 3 Szabadcsapatok Nagy Tibor György Angella Ács János  10:48:05 17:27:00 6:38:55

Kenu vegyes 4          
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 29 V C 4 Weking SE Halász Krisztina Imre Ándrás Tóth Tamás Horváth László 10:37:45 15:13:08 4:35:23
2 11 V C 4 Kormorán Vass Péter Márton László Bérdiné Vass Zsuzsanna Bakó Krisztián 10:07:07 14:49:53 4:42:46
3 50 V C 4 MVSE Junior Gazdag Edit Kenese Dávid Resch Réka Takács László 10:36:13 15:43:53 5:07:40
4 100 V C 4 Szent Jupát Nagy Levente Dékány Adrienn Papp Lajos Kapitány Ferenc 10:16:38 16:10:54 5:54:16

Kenu nôi 2           
Hely RSZ N C/K FÔ Csapat neve Kormányos neve Legénység 1 Legénység 2 Legénység 3 START CÉL IDÔ

1 35 N C 2  Lautner Gabó Csikós Nóri   10:28:43 17:30:00 7:01:17
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